2016 UNITED STATES LOG ROLLING ASSOCIATION MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION



APPLICANT INFORMATION			
Last Name:		First Name	
Parent's Name (if under 18):			
Date of birth:		Age as of 1/1/16:	
□ Male □ Female			
Current address:			
City:	State:		ZIP Code:
Valid Email Address:			
Cell Phone:		Home Phone:	
US Citizen: ☐ Yes ☐ No		Country:	
□ COMPETITIVE MEMBERSHIP: \$25 (\$30 after July 1, 2016 Postmark Deadline)			
□ ELITE COMPETITIVE MEMBERSHIP: \$40 (\$45 after July 1, 2016 Postmark Deadline)			
□ ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP: \$10			
□ FAMILY MEMBERSHIP: \$80			
□ LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP: \$275			
Method of Payment: ☐ CHECK #		CASH 🔲	Noney Order
DIVISION – ELITE (PLEASE CHECK ONE)			
☐ Elite Men	☐ Elite Women		
DIVISION – AMATEUR (PLEASE CHECK ONE)			
☐ U7 Girls/Boys (7 and Under)	□ U10 Girls/Boys	(Age 8-10)	☐ U13 Girls/Boys (Age 11-13)
□ U17 Girls/Boys (14-17)	☐ Adult Sport ((16 and Up)	☐ Semi-Pro (14 and Up)
☐ Masters (45 and Up)			
<u> </u>			

US Logrolling Association c/o Shayna Magnone 409 Oak Grove Circle Wauconda, IL 60084

Membership Descriptions:

COMPETITIVE MEMBERSHIP:

- All Amateur Divisions (including Adult Sport, Semi-Pro, and Masters)
- Receives Super Series Points and Amateur Ranking
- Voting Rights for Members 15 years of age or older

ELITE COMPETITIVE MEMBERSHIP:

- Access to all levels of competition within the USLRA
- Receives USLRA/ILRA Ranking
- Voting Rights

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP:

- Any individual that actively supports and promotes the sport of log rolling without being a competitor
- Voting Rights for those 15 years of age or older
- Can be used to keep Competitive License valid during times when the athlete is not competing
- One Associate Membership will be granted without fee to one parent per child under the age of 15. (Up to 2 associate memberships per household.)

FAMILY MEMBERSHIP:

- There is an \$80 price cap for Families Living at the same address.
- Please fill out an individual membership form for each competitor.

LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP:

- There is an option to upgrade your annual membership to lifetime membership if paid IN FULL by December 31st of the calendar year.
- Please fill out an individual membership form for each competitor.

Mail Application and Payment to: US Log Rolling Association

c/o Shayna Magnone 409 Oak Grove Circle Wauconda, IL 60084

Please Print Clearly on Membership Form. You must include a valid email address to receive USLRA Newsletters and communication, Voting Privileges and a welcome letter/receipt. Please contact Shayna Magnone at magnones@hotmail.com with any additional Membership Questions.